BT

| 24548

ITEM NO. FPART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GITY.
i 22265 1.5 MPT FLANGE FEDERALLOY 1-834 i
2 24346 WERAUARE RIMNG WITOH |
3 230232 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY BLIMA 1
4 222632 SUCTION FLANGE FEDERALLOY 1-834 i
35 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 % 18 304 55 12
& 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/16- 18 X 7/8 304 55 g
7 prl N FIFE FLUS 303 55 i
| prkiy SEAL ARY T-Z100 CCS WITOR i
g 24393 O-RING AS-568-158 WITOR i
10 F2255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-Z0B5 i
11 24743 CAPSCREW: 5/16-18%3/4 PATCH  [304 55 &
12 i 3 |ACAFTER FEDERALLOY I-835 i
13 23002 CLAMP AST 304 55 i
14 21278 HEX BOLT 5/14-24 ¥ B8 304 55 |
15 26FAT FEDESTAL ASSEMBLY CAST IROM i
14 24434 CLUTCH BRACKET [RIGHT] COLD ROLLED STEEL i
17 28905 CLUTCH [A-E BELT] STEEL 1
[ 21241 HEXMUT 14450 304 55 3
17 33364 LO-CKWASHER 144" 304 55 3
20 24431 HAMOLE IFS 1
21 21247 SCREW 1/4-2053/4 304 55 3
22 24430 TOKE IF3 2
23 24433 ICLUTCEH BEACKET {LEFT) COLD ROLLED STEEL |
24 21257 PIPE PLUS HH 1/4 HPT 316 55 |
25 s HOUSIMG FEDERALLOY 1-834 i
25 sy IWEAR PLATE BRASS |
27 37137 ECEEW FHS 5/14-18 X 3/8 [304 55 2
] 22655 HEX 1Ahd WUT 5/8-18 [304 55 i
2% FITRE [MPELLER FEDERALLOY 1-83& i
e 30 TITEE IDRIVE SLEEVE [303 55 i
G SHLE = aE
a | s oresnsenoe MP PUMPS, INC.
= 2ELACEDU & 020 FRASER, MICHIZAN 48026, WA
IFLACEDLS & 010 f
HOE: TIES DRAWHG CRIFREE, PROCERTE o | AHGULAR Okt = 17 i MANTEILAL SPECS
TF SR TLNATS [T, CORIANS PROFRETARY —T T 1 oot Semcme |ameme i |immssr ===
B < _povorsons [ T [a6 [~ [
COMED WIHOAN HE WEIN CLHERE OF L REI
A PAPL ZENIE0 P PLAPS PRI ~ _ N FMSPMP B:PEDICL 5.0 24548




